 Office : KH No : 411, G/F, Street No. 6, Block A, Mahipalpur, New Delhi : 110037 (INDIA)
Tele Fax : + 91 11-26788776 Contact : +91 98101 38678 Email: info@ecocosmos.com
Filling cylinders
Backside Cleaning
System Authomatic Hopper
Lifting System
C.I.P
Connection

 Office : KH No : 411, G/F, Street No. 6, Block A, Mahipalpur, New Delhi : 110037 (INDIA)
Tele Fax : + 91 11-26788776 Contact : +91 98101 38678 Email: info@ecocosmos.com
Model Filling Range (ml)
(Min. - Max.)
Number of
Cylinders
Capacity**
(Packages/
Hour)
Hopper
volume
(Lt.)
Dimensions (mm)
W H L
SVD1000-4 OTSAY
SDD1000-4 OTSAY 100 1000 4 3000 100 2080 3000 2271
SVD1000-6 OTSAY
SDD1000-6 OTSAY 100 1000 6 4500 130 2080 3000 2430
SVD1000-8 OTSAY
SDD1000-8 OTSAY 100 1000 8 6000 180 1810 3000 2400
SVD2000-4 OTSAY
SDD2000-4 OTSAY 200 2000 4 2600 100 2080 3000 2271
SVD2000-6 OTSAY
SDD2000-6 OTSAY 200 2000 6 3900 130 2080 3000 2430
SVD2000-8 OTSAY
SDD2000-8 OTSAY 200 2000 8 5200 180 1810 3000 2400
SVD5000-4 OTSAY
SDD5000-4 OTSAY 1000 5000 4 2000 150 1680 3000 2235
SERVO MOTOR
Filling Liquid, Viscous and Products with Particles
AUTOMATIC FILLING MACHINES
SDD-5000-4_OTSAY

Tele Fax : + 91 11-26788776 Contact : +91 98101 38678 Email: info@ecocosmos.com
PNEUMATIC
Model Filling Range (ml)
(Min. / Max.)
Number of
Cylinders
Capacity**
(Packages/
Hour)
Hopper
volume
(Lt.)
Dimensions (mm)
W H L
PVD200-2 OTPAY
PDD200-2 OTPAY 5 200 2 1600 50 1200 1500 1700
PVD200-4 OTPAY
PDD200-4 OTPAY 5 200 4 3200 50 1200 1500 1700
PVD200-6 OTPAY
PDD200-6 OTPAY 5 200 6 4800 80 1200 2000 1700
PVD200-8 OTPAY
PDD200-8 OTPAY 5 200 8 6000 80 1200 2000 1700
PVD1000-2 OTPAY
PDD1000-2 OTPAY 100 1000 2 1500 100 1600 2500 2300
PVD2000-2 OTPAY
PDD2000-2 OTPAY 200 2000 2 1200 100 1600 2500 2300
PVD5000-2 OTPAY
PDD5000-2 OTPAY 1000 5000 2 840 100 1600 2500 2300
* The servo motor control can be included to these machines according to the customer’s request.
For liquid, viscous and Products with Particles
AUTOMATIC FILLING MACHINES
PDD-200-8_OTA

required torque.
• The volume adjustment can be done by a hand wheel and a numerator on the machine.
• Primes the product from a hopper with an automatic level control system.
•
• The working system is pneumatic an electronic. It operates with 6 bars compressed air.
•
•
plastic and metal lids on buckets.
• Adjustable conveyer with side rails for various package sizes, shapes and materials.
Model
Filling Range (ml) Capacity**
Unit/Hour
Dimensions (mm)
Working mode
Min. Max. W H L
PVD200-2 FOTPAY 5ml 200ml 1600 1200 2000 1850 Pneumatic
PVD1000-2 FOTPAY 100ml 1000ml 1500 1600 2500 2300 Pneumatic
KDD1000-2 FOTPAY 100ml 1000ml 1500 1400 1800 1900 Mechanical
PVD2000-2 FOTPAY 200ml 2000ml 1200 1800 4000 2300 Pneumatic
PVD5000-2 FOTPAY 1000ml 5000ml 840 1600 2500 2300 Pneumatic
Manual Placing of the Caps, Automatic Capping
Options:
C.I.P. suitable cleaning system.
Double Jacketed Hopper.

• The caps are automatically placed on the packages and closed by the capping system with
the required torque.
•
• The volume adjustment can be done by a hand wheel and a numerator on the machine.
• The level control system is synchronized with the transfer pump to start or stop.
•
• The working system is pneumatic an electronic. It operates with 6 bars compressed air.
•
• Adjustable conveyer with side rails for various package sizes, shapes and materials.
Model
Filling Range (ml) Capacity**
Unit/Hour
Dimensions (mm)
Working mode
Min. Max. W H L
PVD200-4 FOTPAY 5ml 200ml 4000 1500 3000 2100 Pneumatic
PVD500-6 FOTPAY 100ml 1000ml 3000 1400 3000 2100 Pneumatic
SVD1000-6 FOTPAY 100ml 1000ml 3900 1500 5500 3000 Servo Motor
Automatic Sorting, Placing and Capping
Options: